
IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
AM RUN DESCRIPTION 

Issue Date: 2020 - 2021 
  

Route Name: Winthrop School Route Number: 3  Start Time  
     From Lot: 

7:58 AM 

 
Driver:  Bus Number:  File Number: 3-Winthrop-AM 

 
Stops to Include 

   
Pick Up Time Stop No.        Description                                  

 
8:02 1.  Topsfiled Rd @ Oakhurst/Colonial Dr  
8:06 2.  3 Beechwood Road  

       8:07 3.  Masconomet Road including Beechwood Road  
       8:08 4.  24 Upper River Road  
       8:09 5.  1 Masconomet Road  

8:10 6.  24 UpperRiver Road  
8:12 7.  County Road @ Lakeman’s Lane  
8:13 8.  County Road @ Hemlock Drive  
8:15 9.  Essex Road @ Meadowview Lane  
8:16 10.  65 Lakeman’s Lane  
8:18 11.  27 Fellows Road  
8:19 12.  40 Fellows Road  
8:20 13.  Fellows Road @ Sagamore Road  
8:21 14.  53 Essex Road  
8:23 15.  114 Essex Road  
8:24 16.  108/110 Essex Road  
8:25 17.  46 Essex Road  
8:29 18.  112 County Road  
8:30 19.  102 County Road  
8:35  20.  WINTHROP SCHOOL  

 


	IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
	Stops to Include
	46 Essex Road
	112 County Road
	102 County Road



